
SP #1 - 11AM SAT SEPT 21 WESTWIND AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Charlene Stone Nash 4 M WH 17 6 21 21 Master 1

Susan Hetrick Coleman 5.5 M CBR 12 9 19 5 19 5 Sr. Elite 2

Danny Lease Kenzie 4.5 M BL 14 10 15 8 15 8 Senior 3

Alan Horn Sepp 2 M GSP 8 2 8 11 8 11 Novice 4

Annie Andrews Beatle 5 M WH 8 1 8 1 Novice 5

Kim Malmer Britney 4 F ESET 4 7 7 Novice 6

Charlene Stone Crosby 4 M WH 6 4 5 11 6 4 Novice 7

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2  -  1PM SAT SEPT 21 WESTWIND AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Julie Bear Rocket 5.5 M BSD-M 26 5 28 4 28 4 Ultimate 1

Susan Hetrick Coleman 5.5 M CBR 19 11 20 9 20 9 Master 2

Charlene Stone Nash 4 M WH 16 2 18 6 18 6 Sr. Elite 3

Tara Wills Cocoa 9.5 F CBR 17 2 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 4

Danny Lease Kenzie 4.5 M BL 14 2 15 4 15 4 Senior 5

Jamie & Micah Miller Jag 0.8 M BL 12 8 12 1 12 8 Junior 6

Annie Andrews Beatle 5 M WH 9 6 10 6 10 6 Junior 7

Alan Horn Sepp 2 M GSP 9 10 9 2 9 10 Novice 8

Charlene Stone Crosby 4 M WH 5 10 7 7 Novice 9

Kim Malmer Britney 4 F ESET 2 2 Novice 10

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3  -  3PM SAT SEPT 21 WESTWIND AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Julie Bear Rocket 5.5 M BSD-M 26 6 27 8 27 8 Ultimate 1

Susan Hetrick Coleman 5.5 M CBR 19 1 21 2 21 2 Master 2

Charlene Stone Nash 4 M WH 18 9 19 9 19 9 Sr. Elite 3

Tara Wills Cocoa 9.5 F CBR 16 17 5 17 5 Senior 4

Jamie & Micah Miller Jag 0.8 M BL 13 2 13 8 13 8 Junior 5

Charlene Stone Crosby 4 M WH 9 12 1 12 1 Junior 6

Alan Horn Sepp 2 M GSP 9 7 10 10 Junior 7

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4  -  5PM WESTWIND AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

sharon sparks k9 buckley 10 M BSD-M 19 8 20 11 20 11 Master 1

Charlene Stone Nash 4 M WH 20 1 20 2 20 2 Master 2

Susan Hetrick Coleman 5.5 M CBR 19 3 19 10 19 10 Sr. Elite 3

Tara Wills Cocoa 9.5 F CBR 17 9 16 4 17 9 Sr. Elite 4

Danny Lease Allie 0.7 F CL 9 6 11 10 11 10 Junior 5

sharon sparks Raina 5 M BSD-M 11 10 11 Junior 6

Charlene Stone Crosby 4 M WH 7 9 7 9 7 Novice 7

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 11AM WESTWIND AIR DOGS
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

sharon sparks k9 buckley 10 M BSD-M 22 4 17 11 22 4 Master 1

Robert Wolgamuth Cooper 4.5 M CL 20 18 20 Master 3

Sharon Sparks Fluffy 20 19 2 20 Master 2

Fred Eaker Jr America 1.5 M BL 19 10 18 5 19 10 Sr. Elite 4

Danny Lease Kenzie 4.5 M BL 7 19 4 19 4 Sr. Elite 5

Susan Hetrick Coleman 5.5 M CBR 18 10 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 6

Charlene Stone Nash 4 M WH 17 4 19 2 19 2 Sr. Elite 7

Carlyn Lamb Max 14 10 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 8

Melissa Charity Mig 7.5 M BC 17 11 16 5 17 11 Sr. Elite 9

Kevin Myers Henry 2.6 M BL 17 6 15 4 17 6 Sr. Elite 10

Tara Wills Cocoa 9.5 F CBR 10 4 16 8 16 8 Senior 11

sharon sparks Raina 5 M BSD-M 14 8 16 16 Senior 12

Jamie & Micah Miller Jag 0.8 M BL 15 14 6 15 Senior 13

Sheri Shadle Kaiya 5 F BL 13 4 14 10 14 10 Junior 14

Vicki Bolinger Piper 1.5 F YL 10 6 13 8 13 8 Junior 15

Fred Eaker Jr Ranger 12 8 7 12 8 Junior 16

Sharon Sparks Sky 11 6 10 10 11 6 Junior 17

Charlene Stone Crosby 4 M WH 3 10 10 10 10 Junior 18

Annie Andrews Beatle 5 M WH 9 2 10 4 10 4 Junior 19

Pam Shulr Dylan 7.5 M RT 9 8 10 3 10 3 Junior 20

Alan Horn Sepp 2 M GSP 9 4 10 1 10 1 Junior 21

Pam Shuler Foster 5 M POODL 7 2 8 8 Novice 22

Alan Horn Breeze 6 7 2 7 2 Novice 23

Vicki Bolinger Kiara 8 F BL 6 10 6 10 Novice 24

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6  -  1PM SUN SEPT 22 WESTWIND AIR DOGS
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Rebecca Mosenthal Cupcake 23 17 10 23 Master Elite 1

sharon sparks k9 buckley 10 M BSD-M 22 9 21 2 22 9 Master Elite 2

Jamie Myers Luke 3.2 M CL 21 9 20 11 21 9 Master 3

Robert Wolgamuth Cooper 4.5 M CL 19 2 21 8 21 8 Master 4

Susan Hetrick Coleman 5.5 M CBR 18 8 21 4 21 4 Master 5

Fred Eaker Jr America 1.5 M BL 20 4 19 10 20 4 Master 6

Melissa Charity Mig 7.5 M BC 20 2 16 6 20 2 Master 7

Becky Knox Angus 20 18 6 20 Master 8

Eric Pelletier Moose 2.7 M CL 19 4 17 19 4 Sr. Elite 9

Charlene Stone Nash 4 M WH 19 2 17 7 19 2 Sr. Elite 10

Sharon Sparks Fluffy 17 11 16 6 17 11 Sr. Elite 11

Tara Wills Cocoa 9.5 F CBR 16 2 16 3 16 3 Senior 12

Jamie & Micah Miller Jag 0.8 M BL 16 3 15 16 3 Senior 13

sharon sparks Raina 5 M BSD-M 9 9 15 6 15 6 Senior 14

Sheri Shadle Kaiya 5 F BL 13 6 13 3 13 6 Junior 15

Vicki Bolinger Piper 1.5 F YL 13 13 13 Junior 16

Sharon Sparks Sky 12 6 11 4 12 6 Junior 17

Danny Lease Allie 0.7 F CL 11 10 9 2 11 10 Junior 18

Pam Shulr Dylan 7.5 M RT 9 10 10 2 10 2 Junior 19

Kim Malmer Britney 4 F ESET 7 4 9 10 9 10 Novice 20

Annie Andrews Beatle 5 M WH 9 10 7 9 10 Novice 21

Becky Knox Harley 7 8 6 8 6 Novice 22

Pam Shuler Foster 5 M POODL 7 10 7 8 7 10 Novice 23

Vicki Bolinger Kiara 8 F BL 6 6 6 6 Novice 24

Charlene Stone Crosby 4 M WH 6 2 6 2 Novice 25


